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Iowa State Fair

Sunday, August 10, 2025

Place Special Placing Exhibitor Name City State County

FABRIC & THREADS

52 - Counted Cross Stitch

018 - Wall Hanging or Bell Pull

2 Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

019 - Picture - under 15 inches

1 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

2 Jen Keltner Columbus Junction IA Louisa

3 Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

Sarah Gilbert Iowa Falls IA Hardin

Mary C. Gray Marion IA Linn

4 Nita Ward Fort Madison IA Lee

Brianna Kinsley Ankeny IA Polk

Paul Reynolds Ottumwa IA Wapello

Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

020 - Picture - 15-25 inches

1 Best of Show Nancy Boddicker Cedar Rapids IA Linn

2 Sarah Adair Oskaloosa IA Mahaska

3 Bonnie Kester Ames IA Story

HM Martha Lawrence Cedar Rapids IA Linn

HM Nita Ward Fort Madison IA Lee
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HM Pamela Poppe Des Moines IA Polk

HM Roberta Hersom Emmetsburg IA Palo Alto

Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

Brianna Kinsley Ankeny IA Polk

Solveig Walstrom Cedar Rapids IA Linn

Rebecca Courtright Bettendorf IA Scott

Patricia K. Linder Robins IA Linn

Zachary Pope Ankeny IA Polk

Wendy Street Pleasantville IA Marion

Alyson Nelson Johnston IA Polk

Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

4 Angela Umthun Johnston IA Polk

Clara Hays Runnells IA Polk

Jennie Garvais Des Moines IA Polk

021 - Picture - over 25 inches

1 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

2 Theresa Chappell Cedar Rapids IA Linn

3 Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

HM Sarah Adair Oskaloosa IA Mahaska

HM Marta Walker Van Meter IA Dallas

Roberta Hersom Emmetsburg IA Palo Alto

Zoe Murphy Cedar Rapids IA Linn

Paul Reynolds Ottumwa IA Wapello

Spencer Vermeer Pleasant Hill IA Polk

Angela Zalucha Ames IA Story

Shelly Lilienthal Altoona IA Polk

Lynne Jungman Waukee IA Dallas

Gail Van Scoyk Ankeny IA Polk
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Deanna Jarvie Buffalo IA Scott

4 Ashley LaSala Prairie City IA Jasper

022 - Verse or Motto - under 15 inches

1 Anne Long Boone IA Boone

2 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

3 Meredith Huygens West Des Moines IA Polk

Julia Walhof Kalona IA Johnson

Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

023 - Verse or Motto - over 15 inches

1 Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

2 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

3 Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

024 - Picture - under 15 inches, linen or linen technique

1 Linda Lee Miller Cedar Rapids IA Linn

2 Anne Long Boone IA Boone

3 Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

HM Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

HM Sarah Gilbert Iowa Falls IA Hardin

Renae Bullis Des Moines IA Polk

4 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

Lynne Jungman Waukee IA Dallas

Ruth Topp Fertile IA Worth

025 - Picture - 15-25 inches, linen or linen technique
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1 Pamela Poppe Des Moines IA Polk

2 Anne Long Boone IA Boone

3 Sheri Ekstrom Cedar Rapids IA Linn

Lorry Evans Vinton IA Benton

4 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

Linda Lee Miller Cedar Rapids IA Linn

Ruth Topp Fertile IA Worth

Marta Walker Van Meter IA Dallas

Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

026 - Picture - over 25 inches, linen or linen technique

1 Ruth Topp Fertile IA Worth

2 Sheri Ekstrom Cedar Rapids IA Linn

3 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

HM Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

4 Pamela Poppe Des Moines IA Polk

Debi Germann Des Moines IA Polk

Lorry Evans Vinton IA Benton

Linda Lee Miller Cedar Rapids IA Linn

027 - Breadbasket Liner / Napkin / Placemat / Towel

1 Elizabeth Bovenmyer Ames IA Story

2 Myra Houser Ankeny IA Polk

3 Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

028 - Pillow

1 Anne Long Boone IA Boone

2 Amy Miller Oskaloosa IA Mahaska

3 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose
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4 Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

029 - Christmas Decoration / Christmas Stocking

1 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

2 Anne Long Boone IA Boone

3 Laura M Nentil Johnston IA Polk

Patricia K. Linder Robins IA Linn

Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

Marta Walker Van Meter IA Dallas

4 Erin Comstock Denison IA Crawford

030 - Ornaments

1 Angela Umthun Johnston IA Polk

2 Amy Miller Oskaloosa IA Mahaska

3 Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

4 Patricia K. Linder Robins IA Linn

031 - Perforated Paper Item

1 Paul Reynolds Ottumwa IA Wapello

2 Jessica Dawson Wyoming IA Jones

3 Laura M Nentil Johnston IA Polk

Renae Bullis Des Moines IA Polk

Katherine Turnbull Ames IA Story

032 - 3-Dimensional

1 Michelle Paulsen Des Moines IA Polk

2 Debi Germann Des Moines IA Polk

3 Sheri Ekstrom Cedar Rapids IA Linn
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4 Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose

900 - Sweepstakes - Counted Cross Stitch

Sweepstakes Sharla Stogdill Moulton IA Appanoose
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